

ROZVRH   DAPO
10. 9. - 26. 9. 2013
	lichý týden
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.

	ÚTERÝ - 10. 9.
	IKT
	IKT
	PEK
	PEK

	ČTVRTEK - 12. 9.
	PEK
	Pr
	SemMa
	SemMa



Změna 12. 9.2013


	sudý týden
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.

	ÚTERÝ - 17. 9.
	E
	Cj
	Ma
	Ma

	ČTVRTEK - 19. 9.
	Uc
	Psy
	AJ/NJ
	AK/NK



	lichý týden
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.

	ÚTERÝ - 24. 9.
	IKT
	IKT
	PEK
	Aj/Nj

	ČTVRTEK - 26. 9.
	SemÚč
	SemÚč
	AJ/NJ
	M+M





